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Tax Professional 
Product Online/Web Product Form 740 Form 740-NP Form 40A102

Agile Tax (Thomson Reuters) Agile Tax (Thomson Reuters) www.agiletax.com X X X X
Advanced Tax Solutions, LLC MyTaxPrepOffice.com http://mytaxprepoffice.com/ X X X
CCH PROSYSTEM FX www.cchgroup.com X X X
CCH - Universal Tax Systems, Inc. TaxWise www.cchsfs.com X X X
CS Professional Suite UltraTax CS http://cs.thomsonreuters.com/ultrataxcs X X X X
Drake Software 2014 Drake Software www.drakesoftware.com X X X X
Drake Software 1040.COM http://www.1040.com X X X
E File Tax Returns, Inc. MAXBACK http://e-file-tax-returns.org X X
EFileTaxReturns.com EFileTaxReturns.com www.efiletaxreturns.com X X X

FileYourTaxes.com FileYourTaxes.com
www.fileyourtaxes.com
www.protaxpro.com

X X X X

H & R Block, Inc. H&R Block At Home www.hrblock.com X X

H & R Block, Inc. H&R Block At Home - Online www.hrblock.com X X X
H & R Block, Inc. H&R Block BlockWorks www.hrblock.com X X X

H & R Block, Inc. H&R Block TPS (Professional) www.hrblock.com X X X
Intuit, Inc. Intuit Tax Online (ITO) accountants.intuit.com/tax/online X X X
Intuit, Inc. Lacerte Tax Software www.lacertesoftware.com X X X
Intuit, Inc. ProSeries accountants.intuit.com/tax/proseries X X X
Intuit, Inc. TurboTax turbotax.intuit.com X X X
Jackson Hewitt Jackson Hewitt Tax Service www.jacksonhewitt.com X X X
LAMSON TECH / 1040NOW 1040NOW http://www.1040now.net X X X
Liberty Tax Service (WeFile, Inc.) DIY Tax www.freetax.com X X
Liberty Tax Service (WeFile, Inc.) eSmart http://www.esmarttax.com X X
Liberty Tax Service (WeFile, Inc.) eSmart FFA https://www.esmarttax.com/ffa X X
Liberty Tax Service (WeFile, Inc.) Liberty Online http://www.libertytax.com/online X X
Liberty Tax Service (WeFile, Inc.) LibPro X X
Liberty Tax Service (WeFile, Inc.) SiempreTax https://taxes.siempretax.com/ X X
Liberty Tax Service (WeFile, Inc.) TaxBrain http://taxbrain.com X X
Liberty Tax Service LibTax www.libertytaxservice.com X X X
On-Line Taxes, Inc. OLT DESKTOP www.OLT.com X X X
On-Line Taxes, Inc. OLTPRO DESKTOP www.OLT.com X X X X
On-Line Taxes, Inc. OLTPRO WEB www.OLT.com X X X X
On-Line Taxes, Inc. Online Taxes at OLT.com www.OLT.com X X X X
OnePriceTaxes.com One Price Taxes onepricetaxes.com X X
Over the Top Technologies TaxLync www.taxlync.com X X
Petz Enterprises, LLC Crosslink/Crosslink online www.crosslinktax.com X X X X
TaxACT TaxACT Preparer's Edition www.taxact.com X X X X

Software Company Product/Market name Web Address

Product Type Status

The Kentucky Department of Revenue has verified that the software listed below will produce a return which contains the required data fields. The Department of Revenue, however, has reviewed neither the 
accuracy of the software program’s instructions nor the program’s calculations and is not liable for and does not assume responsibility for the accuracy of any information relative to these electronic filing products 
or programs.
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TaxACT TaxACT www.taxact.com X X X X

TaxHawk, Inc. TaxHawk

www.FreeTaxUSA.com
www.TaxHawk.com
www.Express1040.com X X X X

taxsimple (Thomson Reuters) taxsimple (Thomson Reuters) www.taxsimple.com X X X X
TaxSlayer, LLC TaxSlayer Pro www.taxslayerpro.com X X X X
Taxware Systems, Inc. Wintax www.taxwaresystems.com X X X
Thomson Reuters GoSystem/ONESOURCE https://cs.thomsonreuters.com/gosystem X X X X
Universal Tax Systems ATX 2014 http://atxinc.com/ X X X
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